Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 530611 Quarter Ending : June 2013
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2013 Date End : 30 Jun 2013

No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the

Partly paid-up shares :
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the

Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion

securities securities of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the

As a % of total no. of ; :
WWETEIS No. of warrant company assuming full conversion
warrants
of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and 64308960
convertible securities

Total No. of Shares
No. of Total No. held in
Shareholders of Shares Dematerialized
Form

Total Shareholding Shares pledged or
as a % of Total No. otherwise
of Shares encumbered

Category of Shareholder

As a
Asa% Asa%of Number % of
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares Total No.
of Shares

(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Indian

Individuals / Hindu

Undivided Family 15 16985086 15855086 26.41 26.41 0 0.00

Bodies Corporate 9 17313124 14313124 26.92 26.92 0 0.00
Sub Total 24 34298210 30168210 53.33 53.33 0 0.00

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 24 34298210 30168210 53.33 53.33 0 0.00
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 145 10156071 3138071 15.79 15.79 0 0.00

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others
(Specify)

Any Other 24 241807 241807 0.38 0.38 0 0.00

4459 12702358 9425258 19.75 19.75 0 0.00

43 6166214 6099214 9.59 9.59 0 0.00

137 986107 936107 1.53 1.53 0 0.00



Hindu Undivided

. 104 726925 676925 1.13 1.13 0 0.00
Families
Clearing Members 9 17375 17375 0.03 0.03 0 0.00
Sub Total 4784 30010750 19598650 46.67 46.67 0 0.00
Total Public 4784 30010750 19508650  46.67 46.67 0 0.00
shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B) 4808 64308960 49766860 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Receipts have been
issued
(1) Promoter and 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Promoter Group
(2) Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 4808 64308960 49766860 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD
Scrip Code : 530611 Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Total shares

(including
underlying
shares
assuming full
Details of convertible conversion
Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants o of warrants
securities and
convertible
Name of the securities)
as a % of
Shareholder diluted share
capital
0,
Afo?al/o LY
As a % of total
Number number Number of
As a % of grand total . number of
As a of of convertible .
grand total (A)+(B)+(C) . convertible
percentage warrants | warrants securities "
(A)+(B)+(C) of sub- securities
held of the held
clause ()(a) same of the same
class class
1 Amit Gupta 3,45,850 0.54 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2 goflSG“pta & 930,000 145 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 '\S"Ohflﬂl‘ﬂtl‘;‘ & 4476778 696 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
4 goi SG;"FJ;‘ & 50,000 008 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
5  Usha Gupta 5,49,085 0.85 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
6  SatyaBhama  4,24,600 0.66 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Sahil Deepak
7 JainUIG 75,000 0.12 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Pushpa Jain
Shivam
8 Bfg‘;auksf;’;‘)'; 75,000 012 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Jain
Sahil Deepak
9  JainUIG 28,000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Pushpa Jain
Shivam
10 Bfg‘ﬁiﬂ%‘g 1,33,326 021 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Jain
11 '\G/'SS;” Lal 32,29,826 5.02 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
12 Eﬁmgfheupta 58,79,701 0.14 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
13 é;"rst“pta & 81,500 013 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
14 RKGupa& 1,06,420 017 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Sons



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Ramesh

Kumar Gupta 6,00,000

Vats Plastic
Pipes Pvt Ltd

Jagan
Irrigation
Systems Pvt
Ltd

Patriot Pipes
Pvt Ltd
Alpine Capital
Services Ltd

6,29,500

23,06,800

19,97,000

42,42,500

Tirupati
Aluminium Ltd
Jai Ambey
Iron & Steel
Ltd

Ambey
Vaishno Steel
Pvt Ltd

Shree Ambey
Forging Pvt
Ltd

Saurabh
Portfolios Pvt
Ltd

27,27,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

24,10,324

Total 3,42,98,210

Scrip Code : 530611

0.93 0 0.00 0.00
0.98 0 0.00 0.00
3.59 0 0.00 0.00
3.11 0 0.00 0.00
6.60 0 0.00 0.00
4.24 0 0.00 0.00
1.55 0 0.00 0.00
1.55 0 0.00 0.00
1.55 0 0.00 0.00
3.75 0 0.00 0.00
53.33 0 0.00 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public
and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

. Details of convertible
Details of warrants o
securities

Name of the
Shareholder

Aaam

1  Agriculture Pvt 889438
Ltd

2 Vinod Gupta 995750
Motia

3 Constructions 2000000
Ltd
NK Sharma

4 Enterprises 2000000
Ltd
Idyllic Resorts

5 PVt Ltd 2000000
BCL Homes

6 Ltd 1000000
Total 8885188

Scrip Code : 530611

Shares
as % of
Total
No. of
Shares

As a %
total
number of
warrants of
the same
class

warrants
held

1.38 0 0.00
1.55 0 0.00
3.11 0 0.00
3.11 0 0.00
3.11 0 0.00
1.55 0 0.00
13.82 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD

Number of
convertible
securities

held

Total shares

(including
underlying shares
% W.r.t total assuming full
number of conversion of
convertible warrants and
securities of Co'n'vernble
the same securities) as a %
class of diluted share
capital
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to
the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s)

and the Persons e

Acting in Concert
(PAC) with them

SIEIES

SHEIES

of as % of As a %

Total Number total
No. of of number of
Shares |\ arrants warrants

of the

Number of

convertible

securities
held

: Details of convertible
Details of warrants .
securities

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible

securities of
EEEINE]

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



same
class

Total

Scrip Code : 530611

Details of Locked-in Shares

Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ramesh Kumar Gupta

M Lal Gupta

Usha Gupta

Satya Bhama

Amit Gupta

Alpine Capital Services Ltd

Tirupati Aluminium Ltd

Jagan Irrigations Pvt Ltd

Patriot Pipes Pvt Ltd

Saurabh Portfolio Pvt Ltd

R K Gupta & Sons HUF

M L Gupta & Sons HUF

Amit Gupta & Sons HUF

Jay Ambey Iron & Steels Ltd

Ambey Vaishno Steel Pvt Ltd

Shree Ambey Forging Pvt Ltd

Motia Constructions Ltd

NK Sharma Enterprises Ltd

Idyllic Resorts Pvt Ltd

BCL Homes Ltd

Total

Scrip Code : 530611

Details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

0.00

0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD

11,17,275
4,01,207
1,24,771

91,775
53,213
3,11,625
84,000
84,700
35,000
70,000
1,00,105
11,06,694
20,375

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

10,00,000

1,36,00,740

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD

class

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : June 2013

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

1.74

0.62

0.19

0.14

0.08

0.48

0.13

0.13

0.05

0.11

0.16

1.72

0.03

1.55

1.55

1.55

3.11

3.11

3.11

1.55

21.15

Quarter ending : June 2013



No. of Shares

Sl. Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, No. of Underlvin Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as
No. GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding DRs ying % of Total No. of Shares
Outstanding DRs
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 530611 Quarter ending : June 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares.

No. of Shares
Name of the DR Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a

Holder GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding % of Total No. of Shares
DRs

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



