Scrip Code: 530611							ter Ending	
Date Begin: 01 Apr 2013 Partly paid-up sl	hares	No. of part		As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of				
Held by promoter/promoter		paid-up shares partly paid-up 0		partly paid-up	shares 0.00		company	0.0
held by public	O F		0		0.00			0.0
Total			0		0.00			0.0
Outstanding convertible	le securities	No. of outstandin		As a % of total outstanding con	vertible	As a % of to company as	suming full c	onversior
Held by promoter/promoter	group	securities	0	securities	0.00	of the co	nvertible sec	curities 0.0
held by public			0		0.00			0.
Total			0		0.00			0.
Warrants		No. of warra	ant	As a % of total warrants		As a % of to company as	suming full c	
Held by promoter/promoter	group		0		0.00	(of warrants	0.
held by public			0		0.00			0.
Total			0		0.00			0.
Total Paid-up capital of th assuming full conversion convertible securities		64308	8960					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares		al No. of Shares held in ematerialized Form	as a % o	nareholding of Total No. Shares		ledged or rwise nbered
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								of Share
(1) Indian Individuals / Hindu	4-	40005000		45055000	00.44	00.44		
Undivided Family	15	16985086		15855086	26.41	26.41	0	0.
Bodies Corporate	9	17313124		14313124	26.92	26.92	0	0.
Sub Total	24	34298210		30168210	53.33	53.33	0	0.
(2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	24	34298210		30168210	53.33	53.33	0	0.
(B) Public Shareholding								
(1) Institutions								
(2) Non-Institutions								
Bodies Corporate	145	10156071		3138071	15.79	15.79	0	0.0
Individuals								
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual	4459	12702358		9425258	19.75	19.75	0	0.0
shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	43	6166214		6099214	9.59	9.59	0	0.
Any Others	137	986107		936107	1.53	1.53	0	0.

Hindu Undivided Families	104	726925	676925	1.13	1.13	0	0.00
Clearing Members	9	17375	17375	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Sub Total	4784	30010750	19598650	46.67	46.67	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	4784	30010750	19598650	46.67	46.67	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	4808	64308960	49766860	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	4808	64308960	49766860	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

	STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD	
Scrip Code : 530611	Quarter ending : June	2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.	Name of the		Shares held	Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Amit Gupta	3,45,850	0.54	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	R K Gupta & Sons	9,30,000	1.45	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	M L Gupta & Sons HUF	44,76,778	6.96	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	S S Gupta & Sons HUF	50,000	0.08	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Usha Gupta	5,49,085	0.85	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Satya Bhama	4,24,600	0.66	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Sahil Deepak Jain U/G Pushpa Jain	75,000	0.12	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Shivam Deepak Jain U/G Pushpa Jain	75,000	0.12	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Sahil Deepak Jain U/G Pushpa Jain Shivam	28,000	0.04	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	Deepak Jain U/G Pushpa Jain	1,33,326	0.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Mohan Lal Gupta	32,29,826	5.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Ramesh Kumar Gupta	58,79,701	9.14	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Amit Gupta & Sons	81,500	0.13	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	R K Gupta & Sons	1,06,420	0.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

15	Ramesh Kumar Gupta	6,00,000	0.93	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
16	Vats Plastic Pipes Pvt Ltd	6,29,500	0.98	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
17	Jagan Irrigation Systems Pvt Ltd	23,06,800	3.59	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
18	Patriot Pipes Pvt Ltd	19,97,000	3.11	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
19	Alpine Capital Services Ltd	42,42,500	6.60	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
20	Tirupati Aluminium Ltd	27,27,000	4.24	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
21	Jai Ambey Iron & Steel Ltd	10,00,000	1.55	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
22	Ambey Vaishno Steel Pvt Ltd	10,00,000	1.55	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
23	Shree Ambey Forging Pvt Ltd	10,00,000	1.55	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
24	Saurabh Portfolios Pvt Ltd	24,10,324	3.75	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	3,42,98,210	53.33	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD				
Scrip Code : 530611	Quarter ending : June 2013			

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Details o	f warrants		convertible urities	Total shares (including underlying shares	
SI. No.				Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Aaam Agriculture Pvt Ltd	889438	1.38	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
2	Vinod Gupta	995750	1.55	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
3	Motia Constructions Ltd	2000000	3.11	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
4	NK Sharma Enterprises Ltd	2000000	3.11	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
5	Idyllic Resorts Pvt Ltd	2000000	3.11	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
6	BCL Homes Ltd	1000000	1.55	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total	8885188	13.82	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

Shareholding Pattern

	USTRIES LTD
Scrip Code : 530611	Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

	Name(s) of the		Shares	Details of warrants		Details of secu	Total shares (including	
SI No	shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible

					same class		class	securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD		USTRIES LTD
	Scrip Code: 530611	Quarter ending: June 2013

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Ramesh Kumar Gupta	11,17,275	1.74
2	M Lal Gupta	4,01,207	0.62
3	Usha Gupta	1,24,771	0.19
4	Satya Bhama	91,775	0.14
5	Amit Gupta	53,213	0.08
6	Alpine Capital Services Ltd	3,11,625	0.48
7	Tirupati Aluminium Ltd	84,000	0.13
8	Jagan Irrigations Pvt Ltd	84,700	0.13
9	Patriot Pipes Pvt Ltd	35,000	0.05
10	Saurabh Portfolio Pvt Ltd	70,000	0.11
11	R K Gupta & Sons HUF	1,00,105	0.16
12	M L Gupta & Sons HUF	11,06,694	1.72
13	Amit Gupta & Sons HUF	20,375	0.03
14	Jay Ambey Iron & Steels Ltd	10,00,000	1.55
15	Ambey Vaishno Steel Pvt Ltd	10,00,000	1.55
16	Shree Ambey Forging Pvt Ltd	10,00,000	1.55
17	Motia Constructions Ltd	20,00,000	3.11
18	NK Sharma Enterprises Ltd	20,00,000	3.11
19	Idyllic Resorts Pvt Ltd	20,00,000	3.11
20	BCL Homes Ltd	10,00,000	1.55
	Total	1,36,00,740	21.15

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD	
Scrip Code : 530611	Quarter ending: June 2013

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

	RDY INDUSTRIES LTD	
Scrip Code : 530611	Quarter ending : June 2013	

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00